Volunteer force by designation

EMT Pandemic MFD call

Exterior extensions Interior Interior per call  requirement Calls (requiring  Total Interior
Year Firefighter Fire Police included Qualified Total "Active” Force |Interior % (2in/2out) (membership)  Interior FF's) FF's needed
2005 1" 9 12 23 43 53.49% 4 24 95 380
2010 13 4 8 20 37 54.05% 4 24 7 284
2015 12 8 10 20 40 50.00% 4 24 125 500
2017 9 8 10 19 36 52.78% 4 24 105 420
2018 " 6 1 20 37 54.05% 4 24 76 304
2019 20 9 1 16 45 35.56% 4 24 120 480
2020 14 8 10 14 36 38.89% 4 24 98 392
2021 18 8 12 13 39 33.33% 4 24 118 472
2022 14 8 13 13 35 37.14% 4 24 92 368

== Interior FF Total Active Force Exterior FF

Total Active Firefighter Force 2005-2022

@ Total Active Force

50

45
2
2
5
=
s
£ 35

30

o

SO

AD

oS °

©° " o

Year

o

Firefighters by designation

50

40

30

20

2005 2010 2015

2017 2018 2019

2020 2021 2022

Interior
“available"

552 172
480 196
480
456 36
480 176
384
336
312
312

EMT %

27.91%
21.62%
25.00%
27.78%
29.73%
24.44%
27.78%
30.77%
37.14%

EMT per call

MNP RN NN

MFD call
requirement
(membership)

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
30

Call
EM

Is requiring
T

131
138
150
133
163
154
114
163

EMT's required
262
276
300
266
326
308
228
326

EMT's
"available"

Figure 3-1A.
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